
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

13 

72 

37 

6 

16 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 
Stein KARU 
Vahur KUPPER 
Andrus VENDEL 
Einar HELJAND 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

Diff 

8.224 

16.795 

18.757 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

51.038 
51.969 
52.828 
53.107 
55.486 

Points 

34 
25 
16 
8 
3 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Esivedu 

Tagavedu 

Esivedu 

Tagavedu 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Saue Autoklubi 

Make 

Honda Civic 

BMW 318 

Opel Kadett 

BMW Compact 

Opel Astra 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.224 

Avg. Speed 

59,617 

Best Lap Tm 

51.038 

Best Speed 

61,154 

Best Lap by 

13 - Aivo OJALA 
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Lap 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

55.486 

56.320 

59.869 

Diff 

+0.834 

+4.383 

Time of Day 

14:01:52.450 

14:02:48.770 

14:03:48.639 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(13) Aivo OJALA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(72) Stein KARU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(37) Vahur KUPPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(6) Andrus VENDEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(16) Einar HELJAND 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

53.335 

51.038 

51.131 

51.811 

51.708 

51.728 

51.493 

56.953 

52.269 

52.299 

52.432 

52.643 

51.969 

52.364 

57.656 

53.534 

52.828 

53.184 

53.661 

53.962 

53.457 

58.840 

54.285 

53.138 

53.231 

53.107 

53.804 

53.666 

58.304 

1:18.938 

56.161 

Diff 

+2.297 

+0.093 

+0.773 

+0.670 

+0.690 

+0.455 

+4.984 

+0.300 

+0.330 

+0.463 

+0.674 

+0.395 

+4.828 

+0.706 

+0.356 

+0.833 

+1.134 

+0.629 

+5.733 

+1.178 

+0.031 

+0.124 

+0.697 

+0.559 

+2.818 

+23.452 

+0.675 

Time of Day 

13:58:37.214 

13:59:28.252 

14:00:19.383 

14:01:11.194 

14:02:02.902 

14:02:54.630 

14:03:46.123 

13:58:40.371 

13:59:32.640 

14:00:24.939 

14:01:17.371 

14:02:10.014 

14:03:01.983 

14:03:54.347 

13:58:42.292 

13:59:35.826 

14:00:28.654 

14:01:21.838 

14:02:15.499 

14:03:09.461 

14:04:02.918 

13:58:43.649 

13:59:37.934 

14:00:31.072 

14:01:24.303 

14:02:17.410 

14:03:11.214 

14:04:04.880 

13:58:41.865 

14:00:00.803 

14:00:56.964 
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